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B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) (2017 Pattern)

Examination of December 2020

SEMESTER-III

Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHME301 | Applied Mathematics - 3 21-01-2021 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-1V
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTEGHMEAG] |~ oricel Bicincering and 15-01-2021 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Microcontroller
BTECHME402 | Fluid Mechanics 18-01-2021 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME403 | Manufacturing Processes 16-01-2021 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHMEA14 Produt_:t development through solid 19-01-2021 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
modeling - 11 :
BTECHME405 | Theory of Machine | 20-01-2021 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-V
Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHMES301 | Applied Thermodynamics 15-01-2021 | Friday 02.30 pm to 4.30 pm
BTECHMES02 | Fluid Machinery & Fluid Power 16-01-2021 | Monday 02.30 pm to 4.30 pm
BTECHMES03 | Machine Design - 1 18-01-2021 | Saturday 02.30 pm to 4.30 pm
BTECHMES04 | Production Metallurgy 19-01-2021 | Tuesday 02.30 pm to 4.30 pm
BTECHMES21 | Ability Enhancement — 111 20-01-2021 | Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 4.30 pm




SEMESTER-VII

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

BTECHME701 Dynamics of Machinery 08-01-2021 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BTECHME702 Mechatronics and Robotics 09-01-2021 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BTECHME704 Heat Exchanger Design 11-01-2021 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BTECHMET706 analysls sndsyntnesi>ot 11-01-2021 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Mechanisms

BTECHME707 Energy Audit 12-01-2021 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BTECHME726 CAD-CAM (Internship Students) 13-01-2021 | Wednesday | 10.30 amto 12.30 pm
Industrial Engineering &

BTECHME727 Operations Research (Internship 14-01-2021 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Students)
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